Technical Bulletin
Number 031
Subject Cassette Collars
Date December 2008
1000mm² Models
To fit all standard sized cassettes.
Model
Height
(mm)
Width/Depth
(mm)
Price - £
U2-50 50 1000 £110
U2-100 100 1000 £125
U2-150 150 1000 £135
U2-200 200 1000 £145
U2-250 250 1000 £155
U2-300 300 1000 £165
1200mm² Models
To fit all standard sized cassettes, designed to slot into 4 x 3600mm² Ceiling Grid.
Also ideal for retrofits of older cassettes where ceiling grids need replacing.
Model
Height
(mm)
Width/Depth
(mm)
Price - £
U3-50 50 1000 £125
U3-100 100 1000 £135
U3-150 150 1000 £145
U3-200 200 1000 £155
U3-250 250 1000 £165
U3-300 300 1000 £175
Other sizes are available upon request.
Logicool can be contacted on 01283 218277 or sales@logicool-ac.com
Logicool offer a range of cassette “collars” to
suit applications where the ceiling void is not
sufficient for the entire cassette body.
Available in heights from 50mm to 300mm or
bespoke manufacture for your application.
Available for Hitachi and other manufacturers.
Please contact Logicool to confirm pricing.